Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher M/M
Teacher M/M
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher M/M
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School

Total Wages

$136,927
$132,717
$130,836
$129,219
$127,540
$125,050
$124,088
$124,057
$123,787
$123,432
$123,142
$122,413
$122,290
$121,841
$119,855
$118,851
$118,368
$118,265
$116,971
$116,424
$115,980
$115,747
$115,709
$115,645
$115,586
$115,320
$114,919
$113,915
$113,897
$113,792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,610
$41,936
$41,558
$41,344
$41,064
$40,632
$40,470
$41,473
$40,921
$40,341
$40,316
$41,164
$41,173
$40,087
$39,748
$40,082
$40,503
$20,104
$39,273
$39,178
$39,837
$39,568
$39,058
$39,005
$39,069
$38,991
$39,424
$38,656
$19,352
$38,720



Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher-Rotc
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher M/S

Teacher-Rotc

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School

$113,247
$113,144
$112,968
$112,950
$112,361
$112,251
$111,639
$111,622
$111,291
$111,263
$111,082
$110,776
$109,896
$109,652
$109,438
$109,311
$109,066
$108,737
$107,808
$107,632
$107,610
$106,178
$105,438
$105,396
$102,756
$102,242
$100,908

$98,506

$97,249

$95,709

$95,227

$95,201

$38,640
$39,372
$39,080
$39,593
$38,488
$39,470
$38,873
$38,362
$38,324
$39,057
$38,297
$38,210
$39,076
$38,031
$37,998
$37,982
$38,685
$37,890
$37,734
$37,683
$38,199
$37,945
$17,928
$37,308
$37,870
$37,787
$37,543
$36,070
$36,042
$36,187
$36,363
$16,119



Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/S

Teacher

Teacher M/M

Teacher M/S

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher M/S

Senior School Secretary

Lead Custodian-Swing

School Accounting Technician
Pool Maintenance Worker
Athletic Equipment Attendant
Athletic Equipment Attendant
Custodian-Swing
Custodian-Swing

Secretary |

Custodian-Swing

School Office Clerk Il
Custodian-Swing

Secretary | - Attendance
Teacher

School Office Clerk Il

Tech Support Specialist |

Sch Office Clerk Il Attendance
Custodian-Swing

Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School

$91,646
$91,442
$91,242
$90,568
$90,406
$89,849
$89,627
$88,468
$85,081
$82,914
$82,700
$81,387
$75,834
$74,399
$72,299
$70,564
$67,718
$67,008
$66,017
$64,613
$63,953
$60,935
$59,398
$57,979
$57,788
$56,999
$54,576
$51,353
$50,397
$49,872
$48,093
$33,900

$35,009
$35,973
$34,943
$34,812
$35,568
$35,146
$34,802
$34,794
$34,540
$34,532
$33,486
$33,308
$33,087
$35,472
$34,053
$34,256
$33,824
$33,074
$33,491
$32,375
$33,165
$32,808
$31,464
$31,969
$31,901
$31,439
$22,983
$29,754
$29,686
$29,509
$29,220

$6,725



Inst Assist Deaf/Hard Hearing

Custodian-Swing
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
School Office Clerk |
School Office Clerk |
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed

Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span

Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Health Assistant
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Inst Aide I-Special Ed Rs
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Campus Safety Assistant
Campus Safety Assistant
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Inst Aide-B Lep Bil Spanish
Campus Safety Assistant
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School

$33,032
$26,706
$25,455
$23,039
$21,639
$21,374
$20,858
$20,552
$20,433
$20,170
$19,471
$19,102
$18,765
$18,529
$18,339
$18,295
$17,770
$17,765
$17,015
$16,916
$16,645
$16,537
$16,521
$16,193
$16,146
$15,986
$15,109
$14,980
$14,321
$13,414
$12,894

$9,546

$27,223
$1,979
$3,905
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,096
$0
$3,880
$3,752
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$3,239
$0
$3,191
$3,025
$0

$0
$2,579
$0

$0



Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Tutor

Class Color Guard
Custodian-Swing

Tutor

Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Class Tall Flags

Student Worker Tpp
Student Worker Tpp
Student Worker Cafe
Tutor

Student Work Workability
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Worker Cafe
Student Work Workability

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School
Pacifica High School

$6,466
$4,573
$4,234
$3,648
$3,356
$2,895
$2,203
$2,096
$1,924
$880
$880
$497
$490
$272
$265
$232
$122

$0
$0
$0
$755
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



