Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$136,927	\$42,610
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$132,717	\$41,936
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$130,836	\$41,558
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$129,219	\$41,344
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$127,540	\$41,064
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$125,050	\$40,632
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$124,088	\$40,470
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$124,057	\$41,473
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$123,787	\$40,921
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$123,432	\$40,341
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$123,142	\$40,316
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$122,413	\$41,164
Teacher Resource Specialist		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$122,290	\$41,173
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$121,841	\$40,087
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$119,855	\$39,748
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$118,851	\$40,082
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$118,368	\$40,503
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$118,265	\$20,104
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$116,971	\$39,273
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$116,424	\$39,178
Counselor		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$115,980	\$39,837
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$115,747	\$39,568
Teacher M/M		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$115,709	\$39,058
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$115,645	\$39,005
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$115,586	\$39,069
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$115,320	\$38,991
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$114,919	\$39,424
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$113,915	\$38,656
Counselor		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$113,897	\$19,352
Teacher		Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$113,792	\$38,720

Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$113,247	\$38,640
Counselor	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$113,144	\$39,372
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$112,968	\$39,080
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$112,950	\$39,593
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$112,361	\$38,488
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$112,251	\$39,470
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$111,639	\$38,873
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$111,622	\$38,362
Counselor	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$111,291	\$38,324
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$111,263	\$39,057
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$111,082	\$38,297
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$110,776	\$38,210
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$109,896	\$39,076
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$109,652	\$38,031
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$109,438	\$37,998
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$109,311	\$37,982
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$109,066	\$38,685
Teacher Resource Specialist	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$108,737	\$37,890
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$107,808	\$37,734
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$107,632	\$37,683
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$107,610	\$38,199
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$106,178	\$37,945
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$105,438	\$17,928
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$105,396	\$37,308
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$102,756	\$37,870
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$102,242	\$37,787
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$100,908	\$37,543
Teacher-Rotc	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$98,506	\$36,070
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$97,249	\$36,042
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$95,709	\$36,187
Teacher M/S	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$95,227	\$36,363
Teacher-Rotc	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$95,201	\$16,119

Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$91,646	\$35,009
Counselor	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$91,442	\$35,973
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$91,242	\$34,943
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$90,568	\$34,812
Teacher M/S	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$90,406	\$35,568
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$89,849	\$35,146
Teacher M/M	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$89,627	\$34,802
Teacher M/S	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$88,468	\$34,794
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$85,081	\$34,540
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$82,914	\$34,532
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$82,700	\$33,486
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$81,387	\$33,308
Teacher M/S	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$75,834	\$33,087
Senior School Secretary	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$74,399	\$35,472
Lead Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$72,299	\$34,053
School Accounting Technician	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$70,564	\$34,256
Pool Maintenance Worker	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$67,718	\$33,824
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$67,008	\$33,074
Athletic Equipment Attendant	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$66,017	\$33,491
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$64,613	\$32,375
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$63,953	\$33,165
Secretary I	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$60,935	\$32,808
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$59,398	\$31,464
School Office Clerk II	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$57,979	\$31,969
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$57,788	\$31,901
Secretary I - Attendance	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$56,999	\$31,439
Teacher	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$54,576	\$22,983
School Office Clerk II	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$51,353	\$29,754
Tech Support Specialist I	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$50,397	\$29,686
Sch Office Clerk II Attendance	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$49,872	\$29,509
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$48,093	\$29,220
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$33,900	\$6,725

Inst Assist Deaf/Hard Hearing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$33,032	\$27,223
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$26,706	\$1,979
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$25,455	\$3,905
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$23,039	\$0
School Office Clerk I	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$21,639	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$21,374	\$0
Sch Comm Liaison Wkr Bil Span	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$20,858	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$20,552	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$20,433	\$1,096
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$20,170	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$19,471	\$3,880
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$19,102	\$3,752
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$18,765	\$0
Health Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$18,529	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$18,339	\$0
Inst Aide I-Special Ed Rs	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$18,295	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$17,770	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$17,765	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$17,015	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$16,916	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$16,645	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$16,537	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$16,521	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$16,193	\$3,239
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$16,146	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$15,986	\$3,191
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$15,109	\$3,025
Inst Aide-B Lep Bil Spanish	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$14,980	\$0
Campus Safety Assistant	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$14,321	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$13,414	\$2,579
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$12,894	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$9,546	\$0

Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$6,466	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$4,573	\$0
Class Color Guard	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$4,234	\$0
Custodian-Swing	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$3,648	\$755
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$3,356	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$2,895	\$0
Instructional Assist II Sp Ed	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$2,203	\$0
Class Tall Flags	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$2,096	\$0
Student Worker Tpp	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$1,924	\$0
Student Worker Tpp	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$880	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$880	\$0
Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$497	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$490	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$272	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$265	\$0
Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$232	\$0
Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Pacifica High School	\$122	\$0